North Olmsted Athletic Department

Brett Koch Athletic Director Brett.Koch@nolmsted.org

26th ANNUAL NORTH OLMSTED HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME GOLF OUTING

Please join us for the annual North Olmsted High School Athletic Hall of Fame Golf Outing. This outing is being held to help the funding of our Hall of Fame Induction Dinner and senior athlete scholarships. If you have any questions, please contact the Athletic Office at 440-588-5824

Registration is also available online: https://northolmstedathleticscamps.myonlinecamp.com/index.cfm *Under the "Hall of Fame" section of the more tab.

Where: Springvale Golf Club, 5871 Canterbury Rd, North Olmsted, OH 44070

When: Friday, June 6th

Time: Registration starts at 7:30 AM

Tee off time 8:30 AM

Cost: \$125.00 per person (includes greens fees, cart, skins, mulligans, proximity contests,

breakfast, lunch at the turn and a dinner after golf is complete)

Format: Four-man Scramble

Please reserve a spot for my foursome.

Enclosed is our check made payable to: **NOHS Hall of Fame**



1.		
	Name	Phone
2.		
۷.	Name	Phone
3.		
	Name	Phone
4.		
	Name	Phone
Please return completed form to: Brett Koch		
110	ase return completed form to.	North Olmsted Athletic Department
		27301 Butternut Ridge Road
		North Olmsted, Ohio 44070
		440-588-5824

Brett.Koch@nolmsted.org